Glimmer Lighting
Light Output (Lumens) 130Lm±10%
Power 2 Watts
Lumens per Watt (Efficacy) 65
Co�our Accuracy (CR�) 90+
Light Co�our 3000k Warm White
LED Chip Epistar
Size 75.4mm W x 6mm H (3mm high when recessed)
        2.97" W x 0.24" H  (0.12" high when recessed)
        2¼" ho�e cut
        60cm (23.62") AMP connector
Beam Ang�e 120°
Dimmab�e
Energy Star Rating
35,000 Life Hours
3 Year Warranty
GLT-PUCK-12V-BK             LIGHTING SPECS
MOUNTING
HEIGHT
BEAM AREA
COVERED
CENTER BEAM
FOOT CANDLES (FC) EDGE OF BEAM
FOOT CANDLES (FC)
18.3FC53.6FC
24FC
13.3FC
8.1FC
3.6FC
5.6FC
8.1FC
5.9FC
2.6FC
1.9FC
6FT
4FT
6"
3'
8’
11'
4' 6"
9' 6"
8FT
10FT
12FT
14FT
GLT-PUCK-12V-BK PHOTO METRICS
2.7FC
1.3FC
1.1FC 12'6"16FT
Lighting Specs PUCK LIGHT
Light Output (Lumens)
Watts
Lumens per Watt (Efficacy)
ITEM NO.
130
2
65
Colour Accuracy
Colour Rendering Index (CRI)
90+
Light Colour                      3000 (Warm White)
2700K    3000K                     4500K                     6500K
GLT-PUCK-12V-BK
2 Watt Warm White
3
C
5002722
C
O
M
IN
G
 S
O
O
N
2-1698 CARY ROAD, KELOWNA, BC, CANADA, V1X 2B9
Phone: 250-878-3542   |   Email: info@glimmerlighting.com   |   Web: www.glimmerlighting.com
PART NUMBER GLT-PUCK-12V-BK
75.4mm (2.97")
6mm (0.12")